
Teamtriathlon 1995

GESAMTWERTUNG St.NR GES.ZEIT Schw.Zeit Pl.n.Schw. Radzeit Schw.+Rad Pl.n.Rad Laufzeit

 1   Tri-Sp_Nbrbg1:Rennicke,Resch,Gebh.   2 01:51:16 00:19:44 4 00:53:25 01:13:09 2 00:38:07

 2   BSV_FRIESEN_I:Simon,Krause,Jessen   1 01:52:04 00:18:41 1 00:54:05 01:12:46 1 00:39:18

 3   Tri-Sp_Nbrbg2:Roolski,Raelet,Behre   3 01:53:11 00:19:24 3 00:54:58 01:14:22 4 00:38:49

 4   HangLoose:Klatte,Kowalewsk,Schulke   45 01:54:03 00:20:42 6 00:53:35 01:14:17 3 00:39:46

 5   TUSNeuk”lln1:Landgr,Thiemann,Beyer   46 01:57:22 00:21:16 8 00:55:49 01:17:05 5 00:40:17

 6   SISUS-Frostbeulen:Brau,Stri,Streic   5 02:00:28 00:22:39 13 00:56:58 01:19:37 8 00:40:51

 7   Schnella_durch_Nutella/TGNord:LHR   68 02:01:26 00:23:43 19 00:58:04 01:21:47 12 00:39:39

16   Fig$Fitness_Boys:Rose,Lemgo,Preiss   52 02:07:28 00:26:26 34 00:59:27 01:25:53 26 00:41:35

17   CACOWA:M ller,Sch”nem.,Schlotterer   91 02:08:35 00:24:48 26 00:59:28 01:24:16 18 00:44:19

18   LTC2:Menzer,Walter,Wolff   59 02:08:42 00:28:02 46 00:58:40 01:26:42 30 00:42:00

19   Tri-Sp_Nbrbg3:Atzl,M ller,Buschkow   4 02:09:15 00:25:15 28 01:00:17 01:25:32 24 00:43:43

20   SC_Brandenburg:Specht,J”decke,Sten   15 02:09:36 00:26:40 37 00:59:17 01:25:57 27 00:43:39

21   Köpn.SV2:Dziedzik,M  ller,Krger   66 02:10:42 00:24:05 22 00:57:59 01:22:04 14 00:48:38

22   TriPointFrankf:Reive,Schulz,Hartwi   71 02:10:46 ? ? ? 01:26:02 28 00:44:44

23   LTC1:Bloeck,Hahn,Schober   58 02:10:47 00:28:58 48 01:02:17 01:31:15 42 00:39:32

32   LGNORD_TRIA:Seelhof,Wittke,Niesyto   70 02:14:15 00:23:51 20 01:05:03 01:28:54 39 00:45:40

33   Jedi-Ritter:Tolk,Ley,Schille   75 02:14:44 00:26:38 36 00:57:54 01:24:37 21 00:50:13

34   LTC3:Kurth,Hubert,Strebel   60 02:14:56 00:24:53 27 01:02:28 01:27:37 33 00:46:47

35   TriSpNbrbg.B:Eden,Braun,Hammer   93 02:15:10 00:22:25 12 01:08:45 01:31:10 41 00:46:15

36   Berliner_Wasserratten:Drossel,Weis 24 02:18:17 00:25:53 31 01:02:31 01:28:24 37 00:49:53

37   ZG"Volles_ROR"Kriewitz,Mielenz,Win   27 02:18:36 ? ? ? 01:24:05 17 00:54:31

38   LC_Stolper3:Pfl ger,Herrma,Engelke   55 02:19:22 00:26:58 38 01:01:23 01:28:21 36 00:51:01

39   FE27-Spand.1:Linhardt,K hn,Wendl.   36 02:20:01 ? ? ? 01:28:18 35 00:51:43

48   Köpn.SV3:Streich,Uitz,Stark   67 02:26:24 00:30:39 57 0,04532 01:35:55 52 00:50:29

49   Weltr.Jogger:Sobotke,Born,Alexande 42 02:26:31 00:30:54 60 01:03:58 01:34:52 48 00:51:29

50   SVBerlin_Chem:Dietze,Peter,Paschke   44 02:29:59 00:27:58 45 01:09:43 01:37:41 55 00:52:18

51   Berl.Blitze2:Kruse,Scheel,Czerwin.   31 02:30:57 00:32:06 65 01:09:28 01:41:34 61 00:49:23

52   AL_TITAN_TEAM_I:Anders,Th mmler,Ei   11 02:31:04 00:26:22 33 01:06:37 01:32:59 43 00:58:05

53   GSC-Oldies:Kutzner,Schacht,Dr_Wett   21 02:31:56 00:30:08 54 01:09:23 01:39:31 57 00:52:25

54   SSVLMIX:Ran,Finger,R ckheim   74 02:33:23 00:29:41 51 01:09:07 01:38:48 56 00:54:35

55   SSVL_Oldies:Beblo,Rohn,Runkewitz   47 02:33:52 00:33:19 68 01:09:19 01:42:38 63 00:51:14

64   SCC:Stefan,Koths,H”ssler   99 02:41:35 ? ? ? 01:49:58 75 00:51:37

65   TSC_1893_e.V._Berlin:Reek,Schmolli   19 02:43:02 ? ? ? 01:37:01 53 01:06:01

66   SKI-CLUB-Pallas:Neul,Ziegenh,H”hna 35 02:44:16 00:35:06 73 01:10:28 01:45:34 66 00:58:42

67   Berl.Blitze3:Kuchenb,Drudow,Kromer   32 02:44:54 00:32:02 64 01:14:36 01:46:38 68 00:58:16

68   Schnecken:Krug,Krug,Herz   17 02:45:04 00:37:22 77 01:10:48 01:48:10 70 00:56:54

69   Heavy_Underdogs:Br ckner,H„rtel,Bl   29 02:45:13 00:30:46 58 01:14:18 01:45:04 64 01:00:09

70   Herzschrm.Bln:Neuling,Christ,Spier   95 02:46:48 00:30:00 52 01:16:16 01:46:16 67 01:00:32

71   Fig&Fitness.Mix:Lucka,Aust,Keller   50 02:46:58 00:34:38 71 01:15:14 01:49:52 74 00:57:06

FRAUENWERTUNG St.NR GES.ZEIT Schw.Zeit Pl.n.Schw. Radzeit Schw.+Rad Pl.n.Rad Laufzeit

 1   TriSpNbrbg.A:Dittmer,Helmck,Estedt   92 02:03:37 00:22:18 1 00:58:01 01:20:19 1 00:43:18

 2   CACOWA:M ller,Sch”nem.,Schlotterer   91 02:08:35 00:24:48 3 00:59:28 01:24:16 2 00:44:19

 3   TriSpNbrbg.B:Eden,Braun,Hammer   93 02:15:10 00:22:25 2 01:08:45 01:31:10 3 00:46:15

 4   Spatzen:Steigerwald,Kaden,Jeschin.   94 02:34:08 00:27:11 4 01:13:24 01:40:35 4 00:53:33

 5   SCC:Stefan,Koths,H”ssler   99 02:41:35 ? ? ? 01:49:58 7 00:51:37

 6   Herzschrm.Bln:Neuling,Christ,Spier   95 02:46:48 00:30:00 5 01:16:16 01:46:16 5 01:00:32

 7   FU-Fr.in_Action:G”bel,Borgm,M ller   97 02:51:57 00:33:39 7 01:16:06 01:49:45 6 01:02:12

 8   LCStolpertr:Feldt,Stendel,Radtke   96 03:09:38 00:35:27 8 01:23:04 01:58:31 8 01:11:07
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